Transaction Search - Company

BMO, 07/01/2019 to 09/30/2019
Howard Jang

Posting Date Supplier
7/15/2019 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Co
7/15/2019 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Co
8/19/2019 Eat
8/19/2019 Chilis Calgary Airport
8/19/2019 Taxipay Taxi Fare
8/19/2019 Motel One Edinburgh Pr
8/21/2019 Sumup T8trading
8/21/2019 Www.Edfringe.Com
8/21/2019 Ristorante Isola
8/21/2019 The Balmoral Hotel F A
8/22/2019 Motel One Edinburgh Pr
8/23/2019 Iz The Sausage Man
8/23/2019 Kilimanjaro
8/23/2019 Hub Tickets Ecommerce
8/26/2019 Taxipay Taxi Fare

9/4/2019 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Co
9/4/2019 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Co
9/4/2019 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Co
9/4/2019 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Co
9/16/2019 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Co
9/16/2019 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Co
9/16/2019 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Co
9/16/2019 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Co
9/16/2019 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Co
9/16/2019 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Co
9/16/2019 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Co
9/16/2019 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Co
9/16/2019 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Co
9/16/2019 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Co
9/16/2019 Le Gourmand Cafe
9/16/2019 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Co
9/16/2019 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Co
9/16/2019 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Co
9/16/2019 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Co
9/24/2019 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Co
9/24/2019 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Co
9/26/2019 Institute Of Corporate
9/30/2019 Indigo - East Village
9/30/2019 Associated Cab/Allied

Expense Category
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel - Meals
Travel - Meals
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Purchased Services - Other
Travel - Meals
Hosting (entertainment)

Travel - Meals

Travel - Meals

Purchased Services - Other
Purchased Services - Other
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel - Meals

Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Purchased Services - Other
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees

Amount
6.32
42.15
12.67
25.97
39.24
1,419.60
10.56
21.29
29.95
86.93
15.96
11.69
19.38
60.15
35.87
-48.96
-7.34
7.34
48.96
-17.8
-15.81
-13.24

3
11.76
13.24
15.81

17.8
31.73
31.24
35.73

6,661.35

5

65.52



Debit Total CAD 8,795.21
Credit Total CAD -112.15
Total CAD 8,683.06






Chq Date: 19/07/04
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